DETENTION FURNITURE
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
       Assemble mortice lock into door using the mounting instructions
       supplied with the mortice lock.
       Align template with cover plate on mortice lock.
       Mark and drill necessary holes accurately. Remember to mark both
       sides of door. Do not drill right through door from one side to
       prevent possible damage to door.
22
0D
00
-2
21
30
62
1
06
16 POSITIONING OF TEMPLATE1
220D00/40                        35 - 40mm                           19mm
220D00/45                        40 - 45mm                         16.5mm
220D00/50                        45 - 50mm                           14mm
220D00/55                        50 - 55mm                         11.5mm
220D00/60                        55 - 60mm                            9mm
'X'
HEIGHT (X)DOOR THICKNESSPART NUMBER
IMPORTANT: The cylinder must not protrude past the front edge of
the Cylinder Guard and not deeper than the inside edge of the chamfer.